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GOLDEN BEARS WHO REPRESENTED THEIR COUNTRIES
INTERNATIONALLY THIS PAST OFFSEASON (IN 2006)

2006 PAN PAC]FIC CHAMP[ONSH]PS VICTORIA, BRITISH COLUMBIA

)y PAN PACIFIC 2006

/"—-‘ PAN PACIFIGUE 2008

TERI MCKEEVER
s <

g o =S
HELEN SILVER

17, NATIONAL "l\"

CHAMPIONSHIPS )

JESsiCA HARDY ' LEANN TOOMEY " DANA VOLLMER
2 :

’.r.(_.h_-f

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA SWIMMING AND DIVING
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Date

- Opponent/Event

| 200607 SWIMMING & DIVING SCHEDULE

Location

10/12
10/13
10/27
10/28
11/3
11/17
12/1-3
1/12
1/13
1/19
1/20
2/3
2/9-11
2/14-17
2/18

at Northwestern

at Minnesota

San Jose State
Washington State*
Pacific

atUC Santa Barbara

- Georgialnvitational
- atArizona State*
~atArizona*

uscr

UCLA*

Stanford* _~
Pac-10Diving
Pac-10 Swimming
Last Chance Meet

Evanston, Ill.
Minneapolis, Minn.
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Santa Barbara, Calif.

Athens, Ga.
Tempe, Ariz.
Tucson, Ariz.
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Federal Way, Wash.

Long Beach, Calif.
Long Beach, Calif.

3/8-10 NCAA Championships Minneapolis, Minn.

Home meets in bold at Spieker Aquatics Complex
All times PT
*Pac-10 meet
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